—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

Principal, Elem, K-6 <400 Yr
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

Vice Principal, K-8, Yr
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Healthy Start Coordinator
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Lang, Speech, Hear Spec
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, K
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Classroom Teacher, 2Nd
Visiting Educator
Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, 6Th
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Resource Teacher, K-6

Classroom Teacher, 2Nd

Principal, Elem, K-6 <400 Yr

Classroom Teacher, 6Th

Classroom Teacher, 2Nd

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department

Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Total Wages
$115,350
$113,188
$100,328
$98,912
$90,660
$88,634
$88,627
$88,057
$87,751
$87,578
$87,471
$85,470
$85,274
$84,533
$83,631
$83,622
$82,726
$80,488
$79,408
$78,540
$78,407
$78,226
$77,895
$77,164
$76,896
$76,489
$75,442
$73,285
$70,639
$69,514
$68,773



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Acad Intervent Teacher
Classroom Teacher, 3Rd
Classroom Teacher, K

Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 6Th

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Classroom Teacher, 1St
Classroom Teacher, 4Th

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, 6Th

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, 5Th
Classroom Teacher, Tk

Classroom Teacher, 3Rd

Elementary School Secretary

Certificated, Loa
Classroom Teacher, 5Th

Classroom Teacher, 5Th

Regional Team Program Tech

Custodian |, Nsd

School Office Assistant li
Classroom Teacher, K
Lead Custodian |

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

$66,894
$66,806
$66,651
$65,486
$65,466
$61,623
$60,521

$57,639
$56,394
$56,279
$56,259

$56,111

$53,919
$48,060

$47,454
$47,271
$45,761
$45,605
$44,332
$41,412
$40,350

$38,798
$37,542
$36,368
$36,023
$35,411
$35,299



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.

71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.

83.

School Office Assistant li

Lead Fns, Elementary

Family Advocate, General
Acad Intervent Teacher
Custodian |, Nsd

Custodian |, Nsd

Acad Intervent Teacher
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Library Technician

Classroom Teacher, 5Th

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Fns Assistant |

Classroom Teacher, 4Th
Office Assistant |

Acad Intervent Teacher
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Classroom Teacher, 1St

Certificated, Long Term Sub

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Library Support Tech,

T-

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Certificated, Shared
Contrct

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary
Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

Prairie Elementary

$34,073
$33,797
$33,628
$32,949
$32,262
$31,341
$30,070
$29,038
$28,654
$28,508
$28,433

$28,189

$26,879

$26,475
$25,499
$25,096
$22,550
$21,986
$17,691
$17,353
$16,255
$15,358
$10,309

$9,168

$1,050



