	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Elem, K-6 <400 Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$115,350
2.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$113,188
3.	Vice Principal, K-8, Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$100,328
4.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$98,912
5.	Healthy Start Coordinator		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$90,660
6.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$88,634
7.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$88,627
8.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$88,057
9.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$87,751
10.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$87,578
11.	Lang, Speech, Hear Spec		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$87,471
12.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$85,470
13.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$85,274
14.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$84,533
15.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$83,631
16.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$83,622
17.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$82,726
18.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$80,488
19.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$79,408
20.	Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$78,540
21.	Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$78,407
22.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$78,226
23.	Visiting Educator		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$77,895
24.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$77,164
25.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$76,896
26.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$76,489
27.	Resource Teacher, K-6		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$75,442
28.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$73,285
29.	Principal, Elem, K-6 <400 Yr		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$70,639
30.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$69,514
31.	Classroom Teacher, 2Nd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$68,773

32.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$66,894
33.	Acad Intervent Teacher		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$66,806
34.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$66,651
35.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$65,486
36.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$65,466
37.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$61,623
38.	Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$60,521
39.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$57,639
40.	Classroom Teacher, 1St		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$56,394
41.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$56,279
42.	Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$56,259
43.	Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$56,111
44.	Classroom Teacher, 6Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$53,919
45.	Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$48,060
46.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$47,454
47.	Classroom Teacher, Tk		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$47,271
48.	Classroom Teacher, 3Rd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$45,761
49.	Elementary School Secretary		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$45,605
50.	Certificated, Loa		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$44,332
51.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$41,412
52.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$40,350
53.	Regional Team Program Tech		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$38,798
54.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$37,542
55.	School Office Assistant li		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$36,368
56.	Classroom Teacher, K		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$36,023
57.	Lead Custodian I		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$35,411
58.	Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$35,299

59.	School Office Assistant li		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$34,073
60.	Lead Fns, Elementary		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$33,797
61.	Family Advocate, General		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$33,628
62.	Acad Intervent Teacher		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$32,949
63.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$32,262
64.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$31,341
65.	Acad Intervent Teacher		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$30,070
66.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$29,038
67.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$28,654
68.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$28,508
69.	Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$28,433
70.	Library Technician	Library Support Tech, T-I	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$28,189
71.	Classroom Teacher, 5Th	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$26,879
72.	Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$26,475
73.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$25,499
74.	Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$25,096
75.	Classroom Teacher, 4Th		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$22,550
76.	Office Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$21,986
77.	Acad Intervent Teacher		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$17,691
78.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$17,353
79.	Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$16,255
80.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$15,358
81.	Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$10,309
82.	Classroom Teacher, 1St	Certificated, Shared Contrct	Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$9,168
83.	Certificated, Long Term Sub		Elk Grove Unified	Prairie Elementary	\$1,050